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3/4 in Samson Composite Fiber
Braided DURA-PLEX™ Rope

By Chance Lineman Tools & Equipment
Catalog # C4000800

Samson Dura-Plex is a 12-strand single braid, where the
composite strands are braided together using parallay

construction to produce a rope with an excellent strength-to-

weight ratio.

Features

Weight per 100 ft: 15.0lbs
Abrasion resistant

Easy to splice and flexible

Good grip and knot-holding ability

Good strength compared to other "combo” ropes

General

EU RoHS Indicator No

Material Composite Fiber Braided
Size 3/4 in

Tensile Strength 13,100 Ib.

Type Load Lift Assist

UPC 096359016823

A proud member of the Hubbell Family.

®

Dimensions

Diameter

Length

Weight
WeightMetric
Logistics

Pallet Quantity
Standard Package

Product Assets

*Representative Image

0.75in
7200 in
13.0 Ib
5.9 kg

2400
600
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