

3/4 in Samson Composite Fiber Braided DURA-PLEX[™] Rope

By Chance Lineman Tools & Equipment Catalog # C4000800

Samson Dura-Plex is a 12-strand single braid, where the composite strands are braided together using parallay construction to produce a rope with an excellent strength-toweight ratio.



*Representative Image

Features

- Weight per 100 ft: 15.0lbs
- Abrasion resistant
- Easy to splice and flexible
- Good grip and knot-holding ability
- Good strength compared to other "combo" ropes

General

EU RoHS Indicator	No
Material	Composite Fiber Braided
Size	3/4 in
Tensile Strength	13,100 lb.
Туре	Load Lift Assist
UPC	096359016823

Dimensions

Diameter	0.75 in
Length	7200 in
Weight	13.0 lb
WeightMetric	5.9 kg
Logistics	
Pallet Quantity	2400
Standard Package	600

Product Assets

Catalogs - Load Handling Accessories (1250) Technical Solutions - CH-C4000800-SPEC-EN

